
7.30 The National Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by Enrique
Jorda
The Three Cornered Hat
Dances Falla

7.46 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-
land"’
8.0 In the Modern idiém: Ravel
8.30 Choral Half-HourThe BBC Choral Society, con-
ducted by Leslie Woodgate
How Lovely are the Messen-
gers
Happy and Blest are They

Mendelssohn
And the Glory of the Lord
Hallelujah Chorus Handel
The Choir of the Temple Church,
London
The Heavens are Telling

Haydn
The Leeds Festival Choir with
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
But as for His People
Moses and the Children of
Israel Handel

8. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rar
8.30
¢ "The Valley of Decision"

8.43 Through the Years withTurner Layton
10. O An English Concert
10.30 Close down

BYZ GREYMOUTH920 ke. 326 m.
7..0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 .Eric Winstone Presents
8.16 Two’s Company: Rawicz
and Landauer
8.31 Vocals in the Modern Man-ner :

9.46 Musical Interlude
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Thea Phil
lips (soprano)
10.30 In Holiday Mood
11. 0 Lucky Dip
11.46 Topical Tunes
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. South American Way
2.15 Favourite Ballads
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3.0 Classical Music
Suite From Childhood

McDonald
Morning Song ’ Bax
3.36 In Holliday Mood
4. 0 "Two Destinies"i Children’s Session: "‘Pinocchio"
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Simon the Coldheart"
6.30 LONDON NEWS ~

7. 0. Station Announcements
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeThe Noel Coward Programme
8. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles’"’
8.30 Say It With Music9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classica] Music: British
Concert Halli
The Royal Philharmonic Orch-
estra conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham, with Betty Humby-
Beecham (piano)
Overture The Magic Flute
Divertimento No. 2
Piano Concerto No. 49 in F
Overture The

eeikes
of

Figaro ozart
10.80 Close down j

Ql Y/\ 780ke 384m:
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Orchestras Around the
World: Spain: Pablo Casals
Symphony
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Salon Music
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: BBC Person-alities:Gladys Ripley (con-tralto)
11, 0 Music Hall
11.30 Morning Star: G. Thalben
Ball (organ)
11.46 Band of the Week: Black
Diamonds
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1p.m. The Allen Roth Show
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Salon Trios :

3.15 ~ Musical Comedy Gems
CLASSICAL HOUR
Preludes and Fugues Nos. 29-
3
Sonata in B Flat, K.454

: Mo
4.30 Children’s Hour; Nature
Night ,5. 0 Song Time
5.15 Music of South America
5,30 On the Dance Floor: StrictTempd Dance Music with inter-
ludes by Dinah Shore

7.30

Dinner Muste .

LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Local Announcements
Book Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

The Opera and its’ Times: The
Early Operas of Wagner

8.0 British Composers
The Boyd Neel String OrchestraSuite Bridge
8.21 Nancy Evans pasarBlaweary
You Are My Sky
All Night Under the Moon
Latmian Shephers Gurney
8.338 The Grinke Trio .
Fantasie in A Minor Streland
8.46 The Fleet Street Choir
conducted by T. B. Lawrence
I Love My Life arr. Holst
Music, When Soft Voices Die

Wood
The Bluebird Stanford
9.30 Readings from Tennyson's."Idylls of the King," an intro-
ductory talk by Katrina Hin :

10. QO Accent on aoe"11. 0 LONDON N
41.20 Close down

ZHVEDUNEDIN333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music5.0 The Harry Breuer Group515 Songs of the South Seas
5.30 Evening Serenade
5.45 At the Theatre Organ6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 "Kidnapped"
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
(3 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand ~-

8.0 London Palladium Orches-
tra
8.16 Recent Releases
8.30 "Lady in a Fog"9.0 tvor Novello and his
Music
9.30 Albert Sandler
Sydney McEwan presents

Scottish Songs10.0 Light Concert10.80 Close down

ZAN772 INVERCARGILL
|

720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.3 "Mrs, Parkington"
9.15 The Ladies Entertaig
9.30 Echoes of Hawaii
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Southland Racing ClubsCommentaries during the day
11.10 Songs for Sale
11.30 The David Rose Orchestra
11.45 Keyboard Kapers
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m, In Holiday Mood
2.30 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5.0 Children’s Hour: Favour«
ite Fairytales and Correspond-
ence Club
5.30 English Dance Orchestras
6. 0 Race Results
"Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Sports Results
7.15 After Dinner Melodies
7.30 "Melba"8.0 #£Three Popular Dance
Bands, Freddy Martin, Edmundo
Ros, Sammy Kaye
8.30 Gracie Fields Programme
23. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "Paul Temple and Steve"
: (BBC Programme)
10, 0 Acceptances and Pros-
pects for to-morrow’s races
10.15 Artie Shaw and his Music
10.30 Close down

Monday, January 3LecalWeather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Ferecast from ZB’s:
|7.32 am. 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

17B. AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Sports Preview8.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 Beloved Rogue10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
2. 0 Stepmother
Holiday HarmonyFrom Stage and Screen
Songs of the Sea
Composed by KernDick Haymes
Movie Memory: Blue SkiesVictor Silvester and his
rchestra
Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Reserved7. 0 Sports Results
7.15 Bluey and Curley (final
episode)
7.3 The Adventures of PerryMason: Haunted Hallway
7.45 The Austral Singers8. 0 MHagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
. 0 Theatre of the Air: The
Idea3.30 ariety

10. 0 The Missing Millions
10.30 Movie Musicale
41. 0 Music for Dancing
12. 0 Close down

1
PARSPOLY

SORSICRSO

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 am. Start the Day Right
:9.0 Sports Preview

9.30. From Opera and Operette
3.45 N.Z. Bass Natzka :40.0 ‘The Strange House of
_ Jeffrey Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.0 Marcel Palotti, organ
11.30 Tenor Parade
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare forLunch
1. O p.m, Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Popular Melodies
3.30 Light Orchestra
4. 0 Plantation Songs by Paul
Robeson
4.15 Pablo Casals, ‘cello
4.30 Musical Pairs
445 To-day and Yesterday
5. 0 Classical Cameo
5.30 Windjammer5.45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
6.30 Answer Please
6.45 Twilight Serenade7. 0 Sports Results
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of, Perry
Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
A Committee of Supply, byBartimeus
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and ag8.30 The Knaves: Studio Pre-
sentation
8.45 That’s Wrong, You’re Right9.0 Theatre of the Air: Guns
Along the Yellow River
9.45 Singing for Your Supper10, 0 The Pace that Kills
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
410.30 In the Ballroom
41. 0 Latin-American Music12.0 Close down

| SZB serie
6. 0 a.m, Music for Early Morn-ing
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Sports Preview
3.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
9.45 George Sorlie and Milll-cent Phillips
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.90 Stepmother (first broad-
cast
Musio for Madame
Two Voices in Harmony
The Orchestra Raymonde
Music in Hill Billy Style
Keyboard Capers
Children’s’ Session
WindjammerSonokeaTAP

Pp
won

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs by Men
6.30 Three Generations6.46 To-day and Yesterday’s
Successes
7. 0 Sports Results
7.145 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow
8. Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Raiph and Betty8.30 Light Orchestral Cameo
ag Do You Know?Theatre of the Air: The
Hanging Judge
9.30 Variety Concert10. 0 The Little Theatre
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
40.30 Les Brown and his Orch-
estra
10.45 Dorothy Squires
11. 0 Accent on Rhythm
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 aT pea m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get up, Get up
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.36 Morning Star
9. 0 Sports Preview
9.15 Famous American Marches
9.30 Some Old Favourites10.0 The Strange House of
Jeffrey Marlowe :

10.15 A Man and his House
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Radio Juke Box
11.30 Music that Refreshes
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Solo Concert |3.0 Gems of Musical Comedy —3.15 Popular Tunes
3.30 Rita Entertains: StudioPresentation at the Piano

:45 Australia’s Johnny Wade |

4. 0 The Boston Pops in Marchand Polka Time
415 Comedy Land
4.30 Mexican Mood4.45 These were Popular

)

5.30 Windjammer5.45 Composer’s Corner: Haydn.Wood
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.15 The Melody Lingers On
6.30 Songs my Father Taught Me6.45 Top Tunes Lately7. 0 Sports Results7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
745 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.45 The Four Just Men9.0 Theatre of the Air: The
Long Road Back
10. 0 Afloat with Henry Morgan10.45 Easy to Remember ,41. 0 Star Variety Bill12. 0. Close down

i
Hit tunes of the past and
the present make up 3ZB’s "To-
day’s and Yesterday’s Successes,"
presented at 6.45 p.m,

The name of Haydn Wood is
not likely to be forgotten while
"Roses of Picardy" is sung.
"Listen to 4ZB’s Composer's
Corner at 5.45 when the music
of this popular composer will
be featured.

27, nag 5 Nth.940 319 m.

7. 0 am, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.45 Sports Preview (FredMurphy)
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.30 Songs for Sale
9.45 Music for Strings
410. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Recordings
11. 0 Music for Holiday Makers
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Sports Summaries everyHaif-hour
2.15 Music at Your oe
ms
0 Music for Madam= "Variety
‘45
Star Parade
Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Musio on the Air
6.30 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)6.45 he Pace ‘e Kille7. 0 Daddy and Pada7.15 The Strange ouse of
Geoffrey Marlowe7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Make Mine Music
8.45 Suppertime Melodies9.0

# Theatre of the Air: Errorof
perp nog9.32 LatestReleases— Crossroads of Life0
Close down

The Commercial Stations will
highlight the sports events ar-
ranged for to-day and to-morrow
with a Preview at 9.0 a.m. each
day (845 a.m. 2ZA) Sports
Flashes and full results at 7.0
p.m. to-day and at 6.45 p.m.
to-morrow. Results will be heard
at 6.30 p.m. from 2ZA on both
days, ’

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by, arrangement,


